
Pos Nombre TOT J1 J2 J3 J4

1 ALICIA FAJARDO MONZON 147 35 36 35 41

2 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ 120 24 33 31 32

DAVID FRANK CALLOW 120 24 29 34 33

4 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 119 38 26 27 28

RAFAEL FAJARDO MONZÓN 119 28 27 29 35

MIGUEL SARMIENTO LORENZO 119 27 32 31 29

7 JOSE ANTONIO MORENO GUERRA 117 30 21 33 33

8 GREG JOHN MARTIN 116 31 31 26 28

9 LEIF INGE AAGESEN 115 30 31 27 27

10 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 114 24 25 33 32

11 BORJA GONZALEZ DEL TORO 113 28 27 28 30

12 WENBO XU 111 29 24 31 27

13 ARBEY ARÉVALO RIASCO 102 26 23 27 26

14 MIGUEL BOLAÑOS FALCON 100 24 26 23 27

15 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 96 28 23 23 22

16 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 95 30 34 31

17 FRANK NETTEBROCK 94 20 24 20 30

18 AGUSTIN NAVARRO SANCHEZ 92 20 20 26 26

19 HELLENAES , THOR 87 34 30 23

20 LUIS MARRERO WACHTENDORFF 86 25 11 23 27

PEREZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 86 30 25 31

22 CARMEN AYMERICH RIESTRA 83 23 19 21 20

23 JEPPE FRIESTAD 80 25 26 29

24 JUAN CARLOS ARANDA CABELLO 79 21 13 21 24

JOSE ANTONIO SERRANO PEREZ 79 17 21 22 19

26 AARON CAZORLA 78 18 21 22 17

27 MORAN GODOY, LUIS 77 18 14 21 24

28 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 76 15 19 20 22

29 GUILLERMO DA COSTA HERNANDEZ 75 12 23 22 18

30 GUERRA SANCHES, ANTONIO 74 21 19 19 15

31 LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 72 21 27 24

32 EMILIANO GARCIA SANTOS 71 18 17 15 21

DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO 71 20 27 24

34 LIKUN ZHOU 69 18 13 21 17

35 AITOR CEJA HERNÁNDEZ 68 22 27 19

36 LEE, ANTHONY PARKES 66 13 14 22 17

37 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 64 18 15 16 15

38 MATOS PEREZ, JOSE 63 18 26 19

39 LUIS FRANCISCO BUENO AUTILLO 62 19 17 14 12

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 62 21 23 18

41 LUIS MORAN RIVERO 58 17 13 14 14

42 JORGE RODRÍGUEZ NAGY 57 17 19 21

43 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 56 19 16 21

FRANCISCO SILVA RAMIREZ 56 20 17 19

45 MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 53 21 32

46 PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 52 17 19 16

SEGURA, MANUEL 52 26 26

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



48 MATOS SP0NHRING, JOSE MANUEL 51 17 17 17

49 YASUYUKI SAGAMI 50 6 8 15 21

50 BENJAMÍN RUIZ DE LA FUENTE RODRÍGUE 49 24 25

51 CAMACHO VERDE, FEDERICO 48 17 16 15

ALESSANDRO UFFIZIALETTI 48 13 14 21

53 EDUARDO ROMERO BETANCOR 47 11 9 16 11

ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO 47 18 29

SIU CHU YUN,TAK 47 11 19 17

TOMAS RAMIREZ GOMEZ 47 15 15 17

GREENE , PATRICK 47 23 24

58 LOSCHER, CLEMENT 43 15 16 12

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 43 15 15 13

60 SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO 42 19 23

61 EVELIN LUEDTKE 41 8 9 14 10

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 41 16 25

REINHARD, WANDA 41 7 19 15

BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN 41 41

65 PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 40 16 10 14

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 40 18 10 12

67 CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 39 14 13 12

MARIA DOLORES GUILLEMET GARCIA 39 15 8 16

GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 39 21 18

70 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 37 7 15 15

PABLOS CACERES, LUIS MIGUEL 37 20 17

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI 37 37

73 WILSON , DAVID 36 14 22

MARIA MERCEDES CASTILLO DOLAGARAY 36 36

75 DOSIL PARES, HUGO 34 10 9 15

GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 34 12 10 12

FELIU VERA, JOSE LUIS 34 16 18

78 GUTSCHNER, FIDEL GERHARD 33 21 12

79 MARCO ANTONIO RAMÍREZ PÉREZ 32 15 4 13

MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL 32 15 17

MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO 32 14 18

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN 32 32

83 CAROLA BAUERNFEIND 31 6 8 17

84 HAERLING, MARIO 29 12 10 7

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 29 6 10 13

ANKE KREMMLING 29 5 7 8 9

ALAMO ARCE, JOSE MARIA 29 11 18

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 29 10 8 11

DIEGO CAMBRELENG ROCA 29 29

90 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 28 28

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 28 28

JOSÉ SERGIO CALVO ACOSTA 28 28

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 28 28

94 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 27 11 9 7

PEDRO GOERTZ 27 11 16

IÑAKI URRIZA LOPEZ 27 27

97 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 26 9 7 10



GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL 26 26

RODRIGUEZ AFONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 26 26

100 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 25 11 14

101 LUCA , PIETRO 24 12 10 2

CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER 24 24

103 ROMERO MANRIQUE DE LARA, MARIO 23 9 14

ALVARO MARTÍN BARCOS 23 23

RENATO SAUCEDO APONTE 23 23

ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO 23 23

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 23 23

MARIA CORTEZO CASTILLO 23 23

PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN 23 23

MATEO BROCAL, JOSE JUAN 23 23

ROMAN ROCA, LUIS 23 23

112 JACOB, CARLOS 22 3 8 11

REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 22 22

MOLINA GALLAR, CARLOS 22 22

CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS 22 22

PAZOS ESTEVEZ, JOSE MANUEL 22 22

DOMINGUEZ TRUJILLO, JUAN CARLOS 22 22

SON CHAI, BYENG WON 22 22

119 AGUILAR  PEREZ, Mª JESUS 21 5 7 9

SUKHNI, SAMIR 21 21

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN 21 21

JUAN SELGA SANCHEZ 21 21

BRITO RAMOS, JOSE LUIS 21 21

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE 21 21

PABLO RIVERO CORREA 21 21

GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 21 21

PEÑA BORQUECOS, JOSE 21 21

JUBINDO MEGIAS, RAFAEL 21 21

129 IGNACIO SALA SÁNCHEZ 20 7 13

CONCHI MONZON NAVARRO 20 7 13

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 20 20

JUAN JOSE BOSCH LOZANO 20 20

NORBERTO GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ 20 20

EDUARDO SANTANA GUTIERREZ 20 20

JUAN LUIS DE BETHENCOURT GALLEGO 20 20

RODRIGUEZ RUANO, CRISTOBAL DARIO 20 20

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER 20 20

BANCHIO MARRERO, ALBERTO 20 20

139 HECK, SANDRO 19 5 7 7

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL 19 9 8 2

WARD , TONY 19 11 8

GONZALO HERRERO ROJO 19 12 7

FERMOSO LABRA, ANDRES 19 19

ISIDRO MORALES ROQUE 19 19

RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO 19 6 13

ANGEL FRANCISCO GUTIERREZ DIAZ 19 19

RODRIGUEZ VELAZQUE, ALVARO 19 19



VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID 19 19

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO 19 19

DARIO CESAR MONZON DALESSANDRO 19 19

151 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 18 7 1 10

RENSEN, ADRIAAN 18 18

ALVARADO DIAZ-AGERO, SEBASTIAN 18 18

LOPEZ TORRES, ALBERTO 18 18

MIGUEL MORAN RIVERO 18 18

CARLOS JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ RIVERO 18 18

157 CAVAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE 17 17

BADE, PETER 17 17

SANCHEZ ARENCIBIA, JOSE JUAN 17 17

MOONEY, CHRISTOPHER NEIL 17 17

161 ARMAS SANTANA, JAVIER 16 16

DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO 16 16

NAVARRO ALONSO, JOSE MANUEL 16 16

164 SABIRON MARIANA, AITOR 15 8 7

CABRERA MONZON, JUAN 15 15

ROTHENKIRCHEN, HEINZ 15 11 4

ROSSI, MASSIMO 15 15

RITA MARIA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 15 9 6

TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO 15 15

AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO 15 15

171 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO 14 14

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 14 14

SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL 14 14

SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER 14 14

JAN NOWAK 14 14

BLOGG ANDREW, TIM 14 14

RAMOS VALENCIA, ANDREA DELIA 14 14

178 GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO 13 13

SEBASTIÁN RODRÍGUEZ GUILLÉN 13 13

RODRIGUEZ NEYRA, LUIS 13 13

AGUIAR DE LEON, MANUEL 13 13

182 DRENKOW, GUNTER 12 7 5

BURRI , DORIS 12 12

GUSTAVO ADOLFO CABRERA GONZALEZ 12 5 7

ALVARO BOGA BOGA 12 12

DESIDERIO PADILLA BELZA 12 12

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO 12 12

188 IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER 11 4 7

PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE 11 11

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 11 11

PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES 11 11

TORRES OJEDA, FELIX 11 11

MARIA ESTHER HERNÁNDEZ GARCIA 11 11

BURRI , HANS ULLRICH 11 11

CARNERO SEGADO, JUAN 11 11

ANTONIO ALONSO-PATALLO VALERON 11 11

197 PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 10 10



FERNANDEZ ROCA, FRANCISCO 10 10

JACOB MANUEL VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ 10 10

GRECO , GIULIO 10 10

FRANCISCO PEREZ MARTELL 10 10

SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL 10 10

203 GARCIA MAÃARICUA, IGNACIO 9 9

JAVIER RAMIREZ SANCHEZ 9 9

RIVERO LASECA, FERNANDO 9 9

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 9 9

ARTILES CARREÑO, JOSE 9 9

208 SANTIAGO MORO, ALFREDO 8 8

SIMON RAGA, JOSE MANUEL 8 8

PEDRO ANTONIO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ 8 8

211 PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 7 7

WEGNER, DORIS 7 7

BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL 7 7

BELMONTE ALBILLO, MANUEL 7 7

LANTIGUA USAR, SANDRA 7 7

LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA 7 7

BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 7 7

FIGUEROA GARCIA, DIEGO 7 7

219 BAUTISTA JIMENEZ, JOSE ANTINIO 6 6

STADNIK, RENATA 6 6

CABRERA PADRON, CRISTOBAL 6 6

222 CASSIDY, MARIAN 5 4 1

EUCHLER , GERDA 5 5

LESIEWICZ, HAIDRUN ANNITA 5 5

VICTORINO DE CELIA SUAREZ 5 5

ARTILES CARREµO, DOMINGO 5 5

227 CRUZ ESPINOSA, AÑATERVE 4 4

VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN 4 4

DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO, Mª GABRIELA 4 4

MONZON SANCHEZ, JAVIER 4 4

CABRERO ACOSTA, ANTONIO 4 4

232 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO 3 3

FRANCISCO MARTIN LINARES 3 3

234 SANTANA NAVARRO, FRANCISCO 1 1

235 PEÑATE RAMIREZ, MIGUEL 0 0

Pos Nombre TOT J1 J2 J3 J4

1 ALICIA FAJARDO MONZON 147 35 36 35 41

2 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ 142 30 39 36 37

3 RAFAEL FAJARDO MONZÓN 141 33 32 35 41

4 MIGUEL SARMIENTO LORENZO 140 32 38 36 34

5 LEIF INGE AAGESEN 138 37 37 32 32

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA



6 JOSE ANTONIO MORENO GUERRA 137 34 26 39 38

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 137 44 30 31 32

8 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 136 30 31 39 36

9 DAVID FRANK CALLOW 135 28 33 38 36

10 GREG JOHN MARTIN 131 35 35 29 32

MIGUEL BOLAÑOS FALCON 131 32 32 32 35

12 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 101 32 35 34

13 PEREZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 97 34 28 35

14 JEPPE FRIESTAD 93 30 30 33

15 HELLENAES , THOR 90 35 31 24

16 BENJAMÍN RUIZ DE LA FUENTE RODRÍGUE 63 31 32

17 MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 62 25 37

GREENE , PATRICK 62 30 32

19 SEGURA, MANUEL 57 29 28

20 DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI 39 39

21 BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN 38 38

22 MARIA MERCEDES CASTILLO DOLAGARAY 34 34

23 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 33 33

24 JOSÉ SERGIO CALVO ACOSTA 32 32

MARIA CORTEZO CASTILLO 32 32

26 ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS 31 31

PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN 31 31

28 RODRIGUEZ AFONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 30 30

MATEO BROCAL, JOSE JUAN 30 30

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL 30 30

31 SON CHAI, BYENG WON 29 29

32 CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER 28 28

33 PEÑA BORQUECOS, JOSE 27 27

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, GREGORIO 27 27

35 DARIO CESAR MONZON DALESSANDRO 25 25

36 ROMAN ROCA, LUIS 23 23

37 JUBINDO MEGIAS, RAFAEL 22 22

38 RAMOS VALENCIA, ANDREA DELIA 21 21

39 MOONEY, CHRISTOPHER NEIL 20 20

40 AGUIAR DE LEON, MANUEL 19 19

41 PEÑATE RAMIREZ, MIGUEL 0 0

Pos Nombre TOT J1 J2 J3 J4

1 BORJA GONZALEZ DEL TORO 169 46 41 41 41

2 CARMEN AYMERICH RIESTRA 147 39 34 38 36

3 ARBEY ARÉVALO RIASCO 146 38 34 38 36

4 WENBO XU 142 37 32 39 34

5 JOSE ANTONIO SERRANO PEREZ 140 33 36 37 34

6 FRANK NETTEBROCK 139 31 35 32 41

7 AGUSTIN NAVARRO SANCHEZ 133 31 30 36 36

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA



8 LUIS MARRERO WACHTENDORFF 130 36 21 34 39

9 AARON CAZORLA 129 30 33 36 30

10 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 128 36 31 30 31

11 GUILLERMO DA COSTA HERNANDEZ 127 24 36 36 31

12 LIKUN ZHOU 126 33 26 36 31

13 LUIS MORAN RIVERO 120 34 26 31 29

14 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 117 25 30 30 32

15 YASUYUKI SAGAMI 108 19 22 30 37

16 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 107 37 32 38

17 DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO 105 31 40 34

18 LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 98 30 36 32

19 FRANCISCO SILVA RAMIREZ 97 34 30 33

20 CAMACHO VERDE, FEDERICO 96 33 32 31

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 96 30 35 31

22 MATOS PEREZ, JOSE 94 27 37 30

REINHARD, WANDA 94 24 38 32

24 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 91 30 33 28

25 ALESSANDRO UFFIZIALETTI 90 26 29 35

TOMAS RAMIREZ GOMEZ 90 29 29 32

27 SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO 70 33 37

28 WILSON , DAVID 64 27 37

29 FELIU VERA, JOSE LUIS 61 29 32

30 PABLOS CACERES, LUIS MIGUEL 60 31 29

31 MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL 58 29 29

32 GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 57 30 27

33 MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO 52 24 28

34 RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO 49 19 30

35 PEDRO GOERTZ 47 19 28

36 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN 41 41

37 ALVARO MARTÍN BARCOS 39 39

38 DIEGO CAMBRELENG ROCA 38 38

39 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 37 37

SUKHNI, SAMIR 37 37

41 IÑAKI URRIZA LOPEZ 36 36

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO IÑIGO 36 36

43 GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL 35 35

ISIDRO MORALES ROQUE 35 35

45 RENATO SAUCEDO APONTE 34 34

JUAN SELGA SANCHEZ 34 34

JUAN JOSE BOSCH LOZANO 34 34

48 NORBERTO GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ 33 33

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN 33 33

50 ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO 32 32

MOLINA GALLAR, CARLOS 32 32

BRITO RAMOS, JOSE LUIS 32 32

RODRIGUEZ VELAZQUE, ALVARO 32 32

GUSTAVO ADOLFO CABRERA GONZALEZ 32 12 20

DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO 32 32

56 DOMINGUEZ TRUJILLO, JUAN CARLOS 31 31

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE 31 31



CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS 31 31

EDUARDO SANTANA GUTIERREZ 31 31

ANGEL FRANCISCO GUTIERREZ DIAZ 31 31

SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER 31 31

62 PAZOS ESTEVEZ, JOSE MANUEL 30 30

PABLO RIVERO CORREA 30 30

JUAN LUIS DE BETHENCOURT GALLEGO 30 30

LOPEZ TORRES, ALBERTO 30 30

ALVARADO DIAZ-AGERO, SEBASTIAN 30 30

67 GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN 29 29

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER 29 29

RODRIGUEZ RUANO, CRISTOBAL DARIO 29 29

MIGUEL MORAN RIVERO 29 29

BADE, PETER 29 29

CAVAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE 29 29

73 BANCHIO MARRERO, ALBERTO 28 28

VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID 28 28

SANCHEZ ARENCIBIA, JOSE JUAN 28 28

76 SEBASTIÁN RODRÍGUEZ GUILLÉN 27 27

77 AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO 26 26

BLOGG ANDREW, TIM 26 26

RODRIGUEZ NEYRA, LUIS 26 26

BURRI , HANS ULLRICH 26 26

ALVARO BOGA BOGA 26 26

82 JAN NOWAK 25 25

83 CARLOS JAVIER RODRÍGUEZ RIVERO 24 24

84 ANTONIO ALONSO-PATALLO VALERON 23 23

DESIDERIO PADILLA BELZA 23 23

NAVARRO ALONSO, JOSE MANUEL 23 23

CARNERO SEGADO, JUAN 23 23

88 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO 22 22

89 FIGUEROA GARCIA, DIEGO 20 20

90 ARTILES CARREÑO, JOSE 19 19

SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL 19 19

92 SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 17 17

Pos Nombre TOT J1 J2 J3 J4

1 JUAN CARLOS ARANDA CABELLO 156 44 31 42 39

2 MORAN GODOY, LUIS 155 39 34 41 41

3 GUERRA SANCHES, ANTONIO 146 39 38 39 30

4 LEE, ANTHONY PARKES 143 31 32 43 37

5 EMILIANO GARCIA SANTOS 141 35 35 33 38

6 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 135 37 32 34 32

7 EVELIN LUEDTKE 133 32 28 41 32

8 EDUARDO ROMERO BETANCOR 132 34 28 40 30

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA



9 LUIS FRANCISCO BUENO AUTILLO 130 39 36 30 25

10 LOSCHER, CLEMENT 115 39 41 35

11 ANKE KREMMLING 114 28 22 32 32

12 JORGE RODRÍGUEZ NAGY 107 35 35 37

13 AITOR CEJA HERNÁNDEZ 105 41 40 24

14 MATOS SP0NHRING, JOSE MANUEL 104 36 32 36

PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 104 38 31 35

16 CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 101 39 31 31

17 CAROLA BAUERNFEIND 100 29 30 41

18 DOSIL PARES, HUGO 98 31 30 37

19 VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 97 34 33 30

20 SIU CHU YUN,TAK 96 25 37 34

21 PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 95 31 30 34

22 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 94 31 29 34

23 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 92 26 34 32

24 CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 91 32 32 27

25 JACOB, CARLOS 90 23 30 37

26 GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 89 30 29 30

27 MARIA DOLORES GUILLEMET GARCIA 88 31 23 34

HAERLING, MARIO 88 31 31 26

AGUILAR  PEREZ, Mª JESUS 88 22 31 35

30 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 85 24 32 29

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 85 37 48

32 ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO 83 36 47

HECK, SANDRO 83 26 28 29

34 MARCO ANTONIO RAMÍREZ PÉREZ 81 34 17 30

35 LUCA , PIETRO 79 34 29 16

36 AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL 74 28 29 17

37 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 73 24 20 29

38 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 66 32 34

39 GUTSCHNER, FIDEL GERHARD 65 39 26

40 WARD , TONY 63 33 30

41 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 61 27 5 29

42 ALAMO ARCE, JOSE MARIA 59 26 33

IGNACIO SALA SÁNCHEZ 59 26 33

ROMERO MANRIQUE DE LARA, MARIO 59 26 33

45 GONZALO HERRERO ROJO 58 32 26

46 DRENKOW, GUNTER 57 33 24

47 CONCHI MONZON NAVARRO 56 24 32

48 ROTHENKIRCHEN, HEINZ 53 32 21

SABIRON MARIANA, AITOR 53 26 27

50 RITA MARIA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 46 23 23

51 IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER 44 20 24

52 REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 41 41

53 RENSEN, ADRIAAN 37 37

54 FERMOSO LABRA, ANDRES 36 36

CABRERA MONZON, JUAN 36 36

PAZOS QUEVEDO, DOLORES 36 36

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO 36 36

58 ARMAS SANTANA, JAVIER 35 35



PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE 35 35

WEGNER, DORIS 35 35

61 ROSSI, MASSIMO 34 34

BURRI , DORIS 34 34

63 SUAREZ TORRES, MANUEL 31 31

GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO 31 31

65 BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 30 30

LANTIGUA USAR, SANDRA 30 30

PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 30 30

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 30 30

69 TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO 29 29

GRECO , GIULIO 29 29

MARIA ESTHER HERNÁNDEZ GARCIA 29 29

JACOB MANUEL VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ 29 29

TORRES OJEDA, FELIX 29 29

LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA 29 29

FERNANDEZ ROCA, FRANCISCO 29 29

BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL 29 29

77 STADNIK, RENATA 28 28

GARCIA MAÃARICUA, IGNACIO 28 28

CASSIDY, MARIAN 28 19 9

80 BELMONTE ALBILLO, MANUEL 27 27

EUCHLER , GERDA 27 27

82 SIMON RAGA, JOSE MANUEL 26 26

83 JAVIER RAMIREZ SANCHEZ 25 25

BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 25 25

VICTORINO DE CELIA SUAREZ 25 25

SANTIAGO MORO, ALFREDO 25 25

CRUZ ESPINOSA, AÑATERVE 25 25

88 FRANCISCO PEREZ MARTELL 24 24

MONZON SANCHEZ, JAVIER 24 24

PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 24 24

91 RIVERO LASECA, FERNANDO 23 23

LESIEWICZ, HAIDRUN ANNITA 23 23

BAUTISTA JIMENEZ, JOSE ANTINIO 23 23

94 PEDRO ANTONIO RAMIREZ SANCHEZ 22 22

ARTILES CARREµO, DOMINGO 22 22

DIAZ-SAAVEDRA ZEROLO, Mª GABRIELA 22 22

97 CABRERA PADRON, CRISTOBAL 21 21

98 CABRERO ACOSTA, ANTONIO 20 20

99 FRANCISCO MARTIN LINARES 18 18

100 GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO 15 15

101 VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN 14 14

102 SANTANA NAVARRO, FRANCISCO 12 12


